
  

Catherine Hancock Early Intervention Administrator  

catherine.hancock@dbhds.virginia.gov  

(804) 371-6592 

Anne Brager Technical Assistant Consultant 

anne.brager@dbhds.virginia.gov 

(804) 664-2462 

Richard Corbett Monitoring Consultant 

richard.corbett@dbhds.virginia.gov  

(804) 297-5530 

Karen Durst Technical Assistant Consultant 

karen.durst@dbhds.virginia.gov 

(804) 944-0058 

Cori Hill Professional Development Specialist 

cfhill@vcu.edu 

(540) 943-6776 

David Mills Data Manager 

david.mills@dbhds.virginia.gov  

(804) 371-6593 

Sarah Moore Monitoring Consultant 

s.moore@dbhds.virginia.gov  

(804) 297-9759 

Kyla Patterson Early Intervention Team Leader 

k.patterson@dbhds.virginia.gov  

(804) 402-8759 

Terri Nelligan Technical Assistant Consultant 

Terri.nelligan@dbhds.virginia 

(804) 786-0992 

LaKeisha White Administrative & Office Specialist 

keisha.white@dbhds.virginia.gov 

(804) 786-3710 

Telisha Woodfin Monitoring Consultant 

telisha.woodfin@dbhds.virginia.gov 

(804) 310-1318 
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